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Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Belskaya Maryia Vit. obl   -17 F 3,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   862,50 
2   Hvozdzeva Sofya Vit. obl   -17 F 3,00/55/13.00 5,50/55/13.00   818,75 
3   Dziadok Yelizaveta Min. obl   -17 F 2,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/13.00   781,25 
4   Valchuk Ellina Min. obl   -17 F 4,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   650,00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mazurkevich Vasili Min. obl   -17 M 1,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/12.00   831,33 
2   Danisheuski Siarhei Min. obl   -17 M 3,00/58/16.00 4,00/58/16.00   626,51 
3   Straltsou Ilya Vit. obl   -17 M 5,50/58/14.25 3,50/49   716,87 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Yuranava Maryia Vit. obl   -14 F 4,00/52/14.25 0,50/52/13.00   801,47 
2   Bakach Palina Min. obl   -14 F 2,00/52 0,00/52/14.25   705,88 
3   Kazelskaya Nadzeya Vit. obl   -14 F 3,00/52/16.00 1,50/52/16.00   661,76 
4   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta Min. obl   -14 F 4,50/52 5,00/52   602,94 
5   Sankevich Anastasiya Min. obl   -14 F 3,00/52 1,50/49   573,53 
6   Trubskaya Aryna *Min. obl   -14 F 5,00/46   426,47 
7   Revotska Kseniya *Min. obl   -14 F 2,50/46   389,71 
8   Bychkouskaya Amaliya *Min. obl   -14 F 0,50/46   360,29 
9   Vernikouskaya Maryia *Vit. obl   -14 F 2,00/34   29,41 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Dudachkin Yahor Min. obl   -14 M 2,00/55/16.00 4,50/55/18.25   675,68 
2   Semavin Saveli Vit. obl   -14 M 2,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/18.25   763,51 
3   Ivanou Fiodar Vit. obl   -14 M 0,50/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   621,62 
4   Katsapau Kiryl *Vit. obl   -14 M 4,50/49 1,00/52   500,00 
5   Siarhei Hleb *Min. obl   -14 M 0,00/34    

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena Min. obl   -21 F 2,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   774,01 
2   Liatun Hanna Min. obl   -21 F 2,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/14.25   632,77 
3   Kazelskaya Maryia Vit. obl   -21 F 1,50/55/14.25 3,50/52   627,12 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Melnik Stsiapan Min. obl   -21 M 3,50/58/12.00 1,25/58/11.25   791,89 
2   Ukolov Anton Min. obl   -21 M 1,00/58/14.25 2,00/58/14.25   605,41 
3   Lapkouski Kiryl Vit. obl   -21 M 3,50/58/14.25 1,50/55/18.25   621,62 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena Min. obl   -21 F 7100 7100   630,55 
2   Kazelskaya Maryia Vit. obl   -21 F 4540 6150   546,18 
3   Liatun Hanna Min. obl   -21 F 2740 3200   284,19 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Melnik Stsiapan Min. obl   -21 M 8160 7680   649,16 
2   Lapkouski Kiryl Vit. obl   -21 M 3260 5570   443,12 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Belskaya Maryia Vit. obl   -17 F 4560 5690   545,02 
2   Dziadok Yelizaveta Min. obl   -17 F 3720 5080   486,59 
3   Hvozdzeva Sofya Vit. obl   -17 F 5320 3870   509,58 
4   Valchuk Ellina Min. obl   -17 F 2900 1690   277,78 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mazurkevich Vasili Min. obl   -17 M 5990 6970   578,42 
2   Danisheuski Siarhei Min. obl   -17 M 3250 3100   269,71 
3   Straltsou Ilya Vit. obl   -17 M 1480 2590   214,94 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta Min. obl   -14 F 1980 2440   460,38 
2   Tsukanava Kseniya *Min. obl   -14 F 1730 2340   441,51 
3   Yuranava Maryia Vit. obl   -14 F 1790 2050   386,79 
4   Revotska Milana *Min. obl   -14 F 1780 1340   335,85 
5   Revotska Kseniya *Min. obl   -14 F 2060 1310   388,68 
6   Bakach Palina Min. obl   -14 F 1300   245,28 
7   Kazelskaya Nadzeya Vit. obl   -14 F 1120   211,32 
8   Zakharchenia Zlata *Min. obl   -14 F 960   181,13 
9   Vernikouskaya Maryia *Vit. obl   -14 F 940   177,36 

10   Sankevich Anastasiya Min. obl   -14 F 180   33,96 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Semavin Saveli Vit. obl   -14 M 5010 5480   826,55 
2   Dudachkin Yahor Min. obl   -14 M 3070 2500   463,05 
3   Ivanou Fiodar Vit. obl   -14 M 2850 2190   429,86 
4   Siarhei Hleb *Min. obl   -14 M 1450 1600   241,33 
5   Katsapau Kiryl *Vit. obl   -14 M 1980 1100   298,64 
6   Mashchenka Ivan *Min. obl   -14 M 1260   190,05 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hvozdzeva Sofya Vit. obl   -17 F 35,3m 35,8m   738,46 
2   Belskaya Maryia Vit. obl   -17 F 33,6m 33,5m   682,05 
3   Dziadok Yelizaveta Min. obl   -17 F 22,9m 22,9m   407,69 
4   Valchuk Ellina Min. obl   -17 F 19,7m 19,5m   325,64 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mazurkevich Vasili Min. obl   -17 M 40,2m 42,0m   671,79 
2   Straltsou Ilya Vit. obl   -17 M 33,6m 38,0m   595,01 
3   Danisheuski Siarhei Min. obl   -17 M 30,3m 30,2m   447,22 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
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 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena Min. obl   -21 F 29,6m 35,4m   532,83 
2   Kazelskaya Maryia Vit. obl   -21 F 35,6m 34,6m   536,59 
3   Liatun Hanna Min. obl   -21 F 21,0m 22,3m   287,05 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Melnik Stsiapan Min. obl   -21 M 46,9m 51,1m   626,42 
2   Lapkouski Kiryl Vit. obl   -21 M 43,7m 44,4m   531,25 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Bakach Palina Min. obl   -14 F 19,6m 21,0m   700,00 
2   Yuranava Maryia Vit. obl   -14 F 18,0m 17,5m   550,00 
3   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta Min. obl   -14 F 10,6m 11,7m   235,00 
4   Kazelskaya Nadzeya Vit. obl   -14 F 12,6m 11,6m   280,00 
5   Sankevich Anastasiya Min. obl   -14 F 9,6m 11,0m   200,00 
6   Revotska Milana *Min. obl   -14 F 0,00m    

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Semavin Saveli Vit. obl   -14 M 28,9m 29,7m   802,12 
2   Dudachkin Yahor Min. obl   -14 M 22,2m 22,6m   551,24 
3   Siarhei Hleb *Min. obl   -14 M 15,3m 16,8m   346,29 
4   Ivanou Fiodar Vit. obl   -14 M 15,2m 14,1m   289,75 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Belskaya Maryia Vit. obl   -17 F 862,50  545,02  682,05  2089,57 
2   Hvozdzeva Sofya Vit. obl   -17 F 818,75  509,58  738,46  2066,79 
3   Dziadok Yelizaveta Min. obl   -17 F 781,25  486,59  407,69  1675,53 
4   Valchuk Ellina Min. obl   -17 F 650,00  277,78  325,64  1253,42 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mazurkevich Vasili Min. obl   -17 M 831,33  578,42  671,79  2081,54 
2   Straltsou Ilya Vit. obl   -17 M 716,87  214,94  595,01  1526,82 
3   Danisheuski Siarhei Min. obl   -17 M 626,51  269,71  447,22  1343,44 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Yuranava Maryia Vit. obl   -14 F 801,47  386,79  550,00  1738,26 
2   Bakach Palina Min. obl   -14 F 705,88  245,28  700,00  1651,16 
3   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta Min. obl   -14 F 602,94  460,38  235,00  1298,32 
4   Kazelskaya Nadzeya Vit. obl   -14 F 661,76  211,32  280,00  1153,08 
5   Sankevich Anastasiya Min. obl   -14 F 573,53  33,96  200,00  807,49 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Semavin Saveli Vit. obl   -14 M 763,51  826,55  802,12  2392,18 
2   Dudachkin Yahor Min. obl   -14 M 675,68  463,05  551,24  1689,97 
3   Ivanou Fiodar Vit. obl   -14 M 621,62  429,86  289,75  1341,23 
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Under 21 Women Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena Min. obl   -21 F 774,01  630,55  532,83  1937,39 
2   Kazelskaya Maryia Vit. obl   -21 F 627,12  546,18  536,59  1709,89 
3   Liatun Hanna Min. obl   -21 F 632,77  284,19  287,05  1204,01 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Melnik Stsiapan Min. obl   -21 M 791,89  649,16  626,42  2067,47 
2   Lapkouski Kiryl Vit. obl   -21 M 621,62  443,12  531,25  1595,99 
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